
Paninis

Sandwiches

The Coaching Inn

Mains

Chunky Sub Roll

Burgers

Omelettes

Bacon Smothered Chicken, Chips 

& Slaw

Full Rack BBQ Ribs, Chips & Slaw

1/2 Chicken, Chips & Slaw

Curry, Rice & Naan

Ham Salad

Tuna Melt

Chicken

1/4 Beef

Veggie

Ham & Cheese

Cheese, Onion & Tomato

Garlic Mushroom, Blue Cheese &

Spinach

Cheese Pickle

Sausage

Double Egg

£3
£12

£15

£12

£9

£7

£7

£8

£8

£8

£7

£7

£7

£7

£3

13 Bank Street

St Columb Major

TR9 6AT

Served with slaw and crisps

Tuna Mayo & Cucumber

BLT

£7

£7

Chilli, Rice & Garlic Bread £9

1kg Chicken wings

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Salt & Pepper Bite

Whitebait

£10

£9

£9

£8

Creole Chicken Bites £8

BBQ, Salt & Pepper or Hot

£3

Choose your own omelette 

4 eggs served with salad 

Ham

Cheese

Peppers

£9
Onion

Mushroom

Served with Slaw

Served with Salad & Chips

1/4 Cheese £9

Sunday Roasts

12 - 3pm

Standard

Large

£10

£12

Sides

Cheesy Chips

Chips

Slaw

£4

£3

£2

Salt & Pepper Chips £3.50

Garlic Bread £3

Thick Ice Cream Milkshakes

Strawberry

Chocolate

£3

£3

Food available 

Monday - Saturday     12 - 8

Sunday    12 - 3

Takeaway available


